LP SERIES DIN RAIL
Note: Most of the units have no “Rdy Connection” function.  Please refer to the respective data sheet of each model.
Model Output Power Out. V @ Rated Load
Current
Max. Output
Current Load PFC  Safety
Certification
PRICE
LP1020D-05S 20W  5V@4A 4A No  CE $49.80
LP1025D-12S 25W 12V@2A 2A No  CE $49.80
LP1025D-24S 25W 24V@1A 1A No  CE $49.80
LP1040D-5S 40W 5V@8A 8.0A No  CE $56.32
LP1050D-12S 50W 12V@4.2A 4.2A No  CE $56.32
LP1050D-24S 50W 24V@2.1A 2.1A No  CE $56.32
LP1100D-24M 100W 24V@4.2A 4.2A No  CE $78.35
LP1150-05M NO DIN RAIL
150W 5V@30A 30A No  CE $85.87
LP1150D-12M 150W 12V@12.5A 12.5A No  CE $85.87
LP1150D-24M 150W 24V@6.25A 6.25A No  CE $85.87
LP1150D-48M 150W 48V@3.12A 3.12A No  CE $85.87
LP1300D-24M 300W 24V@12.5A 12.5A No  CE $127.52
LP1500D-12M 500W 12V@37.5A 41.6A No  CE $191.44
LP1500D-24M 500W 24V@20.8A 20.8A No  CE $191.44
LP21001M
NO DIN RAIL
100W / PEAK 200W
V1=+5V@3A
V3=+12V@7A
8A
15.4A No  CE $181.53
LP21002M
NO DIN RAIL
100W / PEAK 200W
V1=+5V@3A
V3=+24V@3.5A
8A
7.7A No  CE $181.53
LP31001M
NO DIN RAIL
100W / PEAK 200W
V1=+5V@3A
V2=+12V@1.5A
V3=+24V2.8A
8A
3A
6.9A
No
CE $181.53
LP31002M
NO DIN RAIL
100W / PEAK 200W
V1=+5V@3A
V2=-12V@1.5A
V3=+12V@5.5A
8A
3A
13.9A
No
CE $181.53
LP31003M
NO DIN RAIL
100W / PEAK 200W
V1=+5V@3A
V2=+12V@1.5A
V3=+48V@1.4A
8A
3A
3.4A
No
CE $181.53
”Our policy is one of continuous development and therefore  specifications and prices may
change without notice.”
Power True Systems Corp
P.O. Box 270757
Tampa, FL 33688-2256   USA
Tel: 813-969-2951   Fax: 866-478-8014
E-mail: sales@transducersandmeters.com
RP SERIES DIN RAIL
Note: Most of the units have no “Rdy Connection” function.  Please refer to the respective data sheet of each model.
Model Output Power Out. V @ Rated Load
Current
Max. Output
Current Load PFC  Safety
Certification
PRICE
RP1020D-05F  20W 5V@4A 4A No  CE, UL $53.80
RP1024D-12F 24W 12V@2A 2A No  CE, UL $53.80
RP1024D-15F 24W 15V@1.6A 1.6A No  CE, UL $53.80
RP1024D-24F 24W 24V@1A 1A No  CE, UL $53.80
RP1045D-05FTN 45W 5V@9A 9A No  CE, UL, CB $66.34
RP1045D-12FTN 45W 12V@3.75A 3.75A No  CE, UL, CB $66.34
RP1045D-24FTN 45W 24V@1.875A 1.875A No  CE, UL, CB $66.34
RP1045D-48FTN 45W 48V@1.0A 1A No  CE, UL, CB $66.34
RP1072D-05FTN 72W 5V@14.4A 14.4A No  CE, UL,
UL508, CB $82.41
RP1072D-12FTN 72W 12V@6A 6A No  CE, UL,
UL508, CB $82.41
RP1072D-24FTN 72W 24V@3A 3A No  CE, UL,
UL508, CB $82.41
RP1072D-48FTN 72W 48V@1.5A 1.5A No  CE, UL,
UL508, CB $82.41
RP1120D-12CTN 120W 12V@10A 10A Yes  CE, UL, CB $125.66
RP1120D-24CTN 120W 24V@5A 5A Yes  CE, UL, CB $125.66
RP1120D-48CTN 120W 48V@2.5A 2.5A Yes  CE, UL, CB $125.66
RP1120D-12MTN 120W 12V@10A 10A Yes  CE, UL, CB $112.04
RP1120D-24MTN 120W 24V@5A 5A Yes  CE, UL, CB $112.04
RP1120D-48MTN 120W 48V@2.5A 2.5A Yes  CE, UL, CB $112.04
RP1200D-12CTN 200W 12V@16.6A 16.6A Yes  CE, UL, CB $169.08
RP1200D-24CTN 200W 24V@8.3A 8.3A Yes  CE, UL, CB $169.08
RP1200D-48CTN 200W 48V@4.2A 4.2A Yes  CE, UL, CB $169.08
RP1200D-12MTN
200W
Input 110/220V
switch selectable
48V@4.2A 16.6A No  CE, UL,
UL508, CB $154.13
RP1200D-24MTN
200W
Input 110/220V
switch selectable
24V@8.3A 8.3A No  CE, UL,
UL508, CB $154.13
RP1200D-48MTN
200W
Input 110/220V
switch selectable
48V@4.2A 4.2A No  CE, UL,
UL508, CB $154.13
RP1240D-12CTN 240W 12V@20A 20A Yes  CE, UL, CB $190.61
RP1240D-24CTN 240W 24V@10A 10A Yes  CE, UL, CB $190.61
RP1240D-48CTN 240W 48V@5A 5A Yes  CE, UL, CB $190.61
RP1500D-12CTN 500W 12V@41.6A 41.6A Yes  CE, UL, CB $304.80
RP1500D-24CTN 500W 24V@20.8A 20.8A Yes  CE, UL, CB $304.80
RP1500D-48CTN 500W 48V@10.4A 10.4A Yes  CE, UL, CB $304.80
RP1500D-110CTN 500W 110V@4.5A 4.5A Yes  CE, UL, CB $304.80
RP1500D-125CTN 500W 125V@4A 4A Yes  CE, UL, CB $304.80
”Our policy is one of continuous development and therefore specifications and prices may
change without notice.”
Power True Systems Corp
P.O. Box 270757
Tampa, FL 33688-2256   USA
Tel: 813-969-2951   Fax: 866-478-8014
E-mail: sales@transducersandmeters.com